
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/11; Name= STRAIN
CONST INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199011090003
26870

11/09/1990
12:00:00

STRAIN
CONST INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

318 52 13 89 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:13 Pg:89
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE II

199011140003
31150

11/14/1990
12:00:00

STRAIN
CONST INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

318 354 13 89 Lot#:40 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE II

199011150003
32050

11/15/1990
12:00:00

STRAIN
CONST INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

318 492 13 89 Lot#:40 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE II


