Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/11; Name= STRAIN CONST INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199011090003 26870	11/09/1990 12:00:00	STRAIN CONST INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	318	52	13	89		Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:13 Pg:89 Desc:PLANTAT ION SOUTH, 3RD SECTOR, PHASE II
199011140003 31150	11/14/1990 12:00:00	STRAIN CONST INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATL BANK COMMERCE	318	354	13	89		Lot#:40 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89 Desc:PLANTAT ION SOUTH, 3RD SECTOR, PHASE II
199011150003 32050	11/15/1990 12:00:00	STRAIN CONST INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	318	492	13	89		Lot#:40 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89 Desc:PLANTAT ION SOUTH, 3RD SECTOR, PHASE II